
Nurse By School 2020-21

SCHOOL NURSE
PHONE 

(425) 431- E-MAIL
AECC Julie Keating 1952 keatingj945@edmonds.wednet.edu

Beverly Elementary Rebekah Scharf 1548 scharfr340@edmonds.wednet.edu

Brier Elementary Sheri Holt 1112 holts@edmonds.wednet.edu

Cedar Valley Community School Gaila Palo 1799 palog471@edmonds.wednet.edu

Cedar Way Elementary Patrick Roach 1709 roachw519@edmonds.wednet.edu

Challenge Ryna DeMarse 1458 demarser900@edmonds.wednet.edu

Chase Lake Community School Leslie Buter 1091 buterl@edmonds.wednet.edu

College Place Elementary Lisa Link 1508 linkl327@edmonds.wednet.edu

Edmonds Elementary Ailene Umayam 1501 umayana749@edmonds.wednet.edu

Hazelwood Elementary Stacey Jones 1177 joness937@edmonds.wedet.edu

Hilltop Elementary Stacey Jones 1177 joness937@edmonds.wedet.edu

Lynndale Elementary Ailene Umayam 1501 umayana749@edmonds.wednet.edu

Lynnwood Elementary Tammy Beddoe 1070 beddoet@edmonds.wednet.edu

Madrona K-8 Lisa Lyons 1114 lyonsl927@edmonds.wednet.edu

Maplewood K-8 Annie Estrada 1609 estradaa372@edmonds.wednet.edu

Martha Lake Elementary Tammy Beddoe 1070 beddoet@edmonds.wednet.edu

Meadowdale Elementary Mary Ramos 1903 ramosm856@edmonds.wednet.edu

Mountlake Terrace Elementary Julie Hill 1066 hillj@edmonds.wednet.edu

Oak Heights Elementary Lily Milewski 3081 milewskil380@edmonds.wednet.edu

Seaview Elementary Katlin Catlin 1608 catlink876@edmonds.wednet.edu

Sherwood Elementary Annie Estrada 1609 estradaa372@edmonds.wednet.edu

Spruce Elementary Mary Ramos 1903 ramosm856@edmonds.wednet.edu

Terrace Park School Patrick Roach 1709 roachw519@edmonds.wednet.edu

Westgate Elementary Lisa Lyons 1114 lyonsl927@edmonds.wednet.edu

Alderwood Middle School Lily Milewski 3081 milewskil380@edmonds.wednet.edu

Brier Terrace Middle School Patrich Roach 1709 roachw519@edmonds.wednet.edu

College Place Middle School/Elearn Lisa Link 1508 linkl327@edmonds.wednet.edu

Meadowdale Middle School Cindy Goergen 1711 goergenc@edmonds.wednet.edu

Edmonds-Woodway High School Gaila Palo 1799 palog471@edmonds.wednet.edu

Lynnwood High School Bree Assaker 1974  assakerb566@edmonds.wednet.edu

Meadowdale High School Shermin Davidson 3072 davidsons837@edmonds.wednet.edu

Mountlake Terrace High School Julie Hill 1066 hillj@edmonds.wednet.edu

Scriber Lake High School Amy Stengele 3079 stengelea924@edmonds.wednet.edu

Edmonds Heights K-12 Amy Stengele 3079 stengelea924@edmonds.wednet.edu
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